
2024 - 2025 School Calendar
THE ASPEN GROVE SCHOOL FOLLOWS THE PHILADELPHIA SCHOOL DISTRICT 

FOR ALL WEATHER RELATED SCHOOL CLOSURES

DATE CLOSED/HOLIDAY OBSERVANCE

August 26-August 30 CLOSED - AGS Teacher Conference & Summer Break

Monday, September 2 CLOSED - Labor Day

Tuesday, September 3 First day of school for all returning students and new Infants

Wednesday, September 4      First day of school for all new Toddlers and Preschoolers

TBD Back to School Night

Thursday, October 3rd Fall Ice Cream Social

Friday, November 8 CLOSED: Fall Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday, November 22 4PM CLOSURE: Staff Quarterly Meeting

Thursday & Friday, November 28 & 29 CLOSED: Thanksgiving Break

December 24 Half-day Session: 12:30 PM Closure

December 25-January 1 CLOSED: Winter Break

Thursday, January 16 5PM CLOSURE: Staff PD

Monday, January 20 CLOSED: MLK Jr. Day

Monday, February 17 CLOSED: President's Day

Friday, February 28 4PM CLOSURE:  Staff Quarterly Meeting

Friday, March 14 CLOSED:  Staff Spring Full Day PD

Friday, April 18 & Monday, April 21 CLOSED: Mini Spring Break

Monday-Friday, April  7 - April 11 Week of the Young Child Celebration

Tuesday, April 22 Earth Day

May 5th Staff Meeting: 12-1 pm

May 5th CLOSED:  Spring Parent Teacher Conferences  

May 5- May 9 Teacher Appreciation Week

Thursday, May 22 4PM CLOSURE: Staff Quarterly Meeting



Monday, May 26 CLOSED: Memorial Day

Friday, June 6 Spring Ice Cream Social

Wednesday, June 18 5PM CLOSURE:  Staff PD

Thursday, June 19 CLOSED: Juneteenth

Friday, June 27 Move Up Day for Pre-K

Wednesday, July 2 4PM CLOSURE:  Staff Quarterly Meeting

Friday, July 4 CLOSED: Independence Day

August 25 - 29 CLOSED - AGS Teacher Conference & Summer Break


